A
C
C
ESSO
RIES
H
O
SE PR
O
T
EC
T
IO
N
sales@boahydraulics.com255AU: 1800 40 30 40
NZ: 0800 20 20 20
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Safe Sleeve
MSHA + FRAS approved. Meets the requirements of ISO 3457, EN4413 and EN1299.
Recommended for use to protect personnel near by from hose burst (pin hole tested).
Recommended temperature range -40 ˚C to 120 ˚C - UV resistant.
Material - Polyester.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
MFS-17 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 17MM I.D (30MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-23 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 23MM I.D (40MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-27 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 27MM I.D (45MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-31 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 31MM I.D (51MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-40 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 40MM I.D (65MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-47 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 47MM I.D (76MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-55 SCUFF COVER MSHA 55MM ID (90MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
MFS-60 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 60MM I.D (97MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-78 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA. FRAS. 78MM I.D (125MM FLAT) 50M
MFS-109 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 109MM ID (172MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
MFS-126 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 125MM ID (197MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
Hose Sleeve Fast Wrap
BOA Fastwrap sleeve is made from 100% PA6 textile sleeve with PU coating and hook and loop fasteners.
Comes in 25M rolls. Hook and loop design provides a quick and easy solution for bundling hose groups together. It can be used to
protect cylinder rods from damage or contamination prolonging seal life. It can also be used for many other applications. Sleeve can
be cut using standard scissors. A heat gun is useful for sealing the cut edge. NOTE: Sold in full roll lengths only.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FSTWRAP-25 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 25MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-50 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 50MM I.D 25M
FSTWRAP-75 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 50MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-100 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 100MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-125 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 125MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-150 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 150MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-175 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 175MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
FSTWRAP-200 FAST WRAP SLEEVE 200MM ID 25M ROLL QTY 25M
A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
H
O
SE
 P
R
O
T
EC
T
IO
N
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Fire Sleeve
BOA fire sleeve is the perfect choice for protecting industrial hydraulic hoses, pneumatic lines, fuel and oil hoses, brake hoses,
wires and cables from exposure to high temperature heat or flames. Constructed from fibreglass yarn with a high grade silicone
rubber coating.
Working temperature: 260̊ C (continuous), peak temperature 1650 ºC
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FSRS015 FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 15MM I.D 20M
FSRS020 FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 20MM I.D 20M
FSR028 FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 28MM I.D 20M
FSRS035 FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 35MM I.D 20M
FSRS050 FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 50MM I.D 20M
Hose Sleeve Spring Guard
Part Number I.D. (MM) Pitch (MM) Wire Size (MM) Roll Size (M)
SG-17MM-10 17 3.0 1.8 10M
SG-22MM-10 22 4.0 1.8 10M
SG-25MM-10 25 4.0 1.8 10M
SG-32MM-10 32 6.0 2.0 10M
SG-36MM-10 36 6.0 2.0 10M
SG-41MM-10 41 8.0 2.5 5M
SG-44MM-10 44 8.0 2.5 5M
Only sold by the roll SG-51MM-10 51 8.0 3.0 5M
SG-54MM-10 54 10.0 3.0 5M
SG-59MM-10 59 10.0 3.0 5M
SG-62MM-10 62 12.0 3.0 5M
A
CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 319
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Fire Sleeve
Taipan fire sleeve is the perfect choice for protecting industrial hydraulic hoses, pneumatic lines, fuel and oil hoses, brake hoses,
wires and cables from exposure to high temperature heat or flames. Constructed from fibreglass yarn with a high grade silicone
rubber coating.
Working temperature: 260˚C (continuous), peak temperature 1650˚C.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FS-15MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 15MM I.D 20M
FS-20MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 20MM I.D 20M
FS-28MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 28MM I.D 20M
FS-35MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 35MM I.D 20M
FS-50MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 50MM I.D 20M
Hose Sleeve Fire Sleeve Tape
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FS-TAPE-25MM FIRE SLEEVE TAPE 0.5 X 25MM X 10M RED 10M
Silicone self-fusing tape for
finishing ends of fire sleeve
on hose.
Hose Sleeve Spring Guard
Part Number I.D. (MM) Pitch (MM) Wire Size (MM) Roll Size (M)
TSG-17 17 3.0 1.8 10M
TSG-22 22 4.0 1.8 10M
TSG-25 25 4.0 1.8 10M
TSG-32 32 6.0 2.0 10M
TSG-36 36 6.0 2.0 10M
TSG-41 41 8.0 2.5 5M
TSG-44 44 8.0 2.5 5M
Only sold by the roll TSG-51 51 8.0 3.0 5M
TSG-54 54 10.0 3.0 5M
TSG-59 59 10.0 3.0 5M
TSG-62 62 12.0 3.0 5M
Hose Protection
AU: 1800 40 30 40
NZ: 0800 20 20 20
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
A
C
C
ESSO
RIES
H
O
SE PR
O
T
EC
T
IO
N
sales@boahydraulics.com257
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Spiral Guard
General purpose flat spiral guard - made from High Density Polyethylene (HDPE).
Suitable for use -40˚C  to 80˚C.
Oil resistant and UV resistant - Black.
Other colours and FRAS rated available on request.
Part Number I.D. (MM) O.D. (MM) Roll Size (M)
SPIRA12 9.5 12.5 50
SPIRA16 12.5 16.0 20
SPIRA20 16.0 20.0 20
SPIRA25 21.0 25.0 20
SPIRA32 27.0 32.0 20
SPIRA40 34.0 40.0 20
SPIRA50 44.0 50.0 20
SPIRA63 55.0 63.0 20
SPIRA75 66.0 75.0 20
SPIRA90 79.0 90.0 20
SPIRA110 99.0 110.0 12
SPIRA125 114.0 125.0 12
Hose Sleeve FCC Crimp Rings
MSHA +FRAS Approved
Part Number I.D. (MM)
CR-27 27MM
CR-32 32MM
CR-39 39MM
CR-46 46MM
CR-59 59MM
CR-65 65MM
CR-82 82MM